wire-wizard.com
ELCo Enterprises, Inc. • Jackson, Michigan USA
517.782.8040 • sales@wire-wizard.com
FIRE RESISTANT DRUM COVERS
FIRE RESISTANT DRUM COVERS AVAILABLE
MEETS OSHA REQUIREMENT FOR PROTECTION OF FIBER DRUMS
Part No. Description
WWDC-20.4-R Fire Resistant Drum Cover — Round 20.4" (518.2 mm)
WWDC-23.4-R Fire Resistant Drum Cover — Round 23.4" (594.4 mm)
WWDC-26-R Fire Resistant Drum Cover — Round 26" (660 mm)
WWDC-21-S Fire Resistant Drum Cover — Square 21" (533.4 mm)
WWDC-24-S Fire Resistant Drum Cover — Square 24" (609.6 mm)
WWDC-20.5-OC Fire Resistant Drum Cover — Octagon 20.5" (520.1 mm)
WWDC-23.5-OC Fire Resistant Drum Cover — Octagon 23.5" (597 mm)
FIRE RESISTANT FIBER DRUM AND BOX COVERS
For 20.4" to 24" round, square or octagon bulk packages
Wire Wizard® durable fire resistant covers provide
effective protection for fiber or cardboard packaging